1,

5%« ATLAS

fl’ \ v ¥ ‘: COMMUNITY PRIMARY
# o« SCHOOL
Holiday Schedule — 2025/26
2025
Autumn Term Open Tuesday 02 September
Half Term Close Thurs 23 October
Open Monday 03 November
Christmas Close Friday 19 December
2026
Spring Term Open Monday 05 January
Half Term Close Friday 13 February
Open Monday 23 February
Eid Closed Thurs & 19 & 20 March
Fri
Easter Close Friday 27 March
Summer Term Open Monday 13 April
May Day Closed Monday 04 May
Spring Bank Close Friday 22 May
Open Monday 01 June

Summer Close Friday 17 July



